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Scores by Class / Category

Club : Garlands Shooting Ground
Discipline : SSP

AAA
Layout
Stand
Round
Targets
# T/0 [IName CPSA Class |Cat
1 John Lee EE95608 AAA Senior Mens
2= Harry Seal |EE107556 AAA |Senior Mens
2= Michael EE123747 AAA Senior Mens
Cyffin-Jones
4= Marc Ivey EE98457 |AAA* |Senior Mens
4= Mike Bartlett [EE124451 AAA |Senior Mens
4= Tom Young |SS4940 AAA |Senior Mens
7= Andy Moon |EE38554 |AAA |Veteran Mens
7= Brett Hand |EE62554 |AAA |Senior Mens
7= Geoff Barker EE115805 |[AAA |Senior Mens
7= Lee Jackson |[EE116749 AAA |Senior Mens
11 George EE12652 |AAA |Veteran Mens
Digweed
12= Argun Ismet EE116300 AAA |Senior Mens
12= Dan Bishop |EE83702 |AAA |Senior Mens
12= Matt Hance EE91416 AAA |Veteran Mens
12= Nicholas EE100978 AAA |Veteran Mens
Portlock
12= Stuart EE65280 |AAA Senior Mens
Emms
17= Bob Blundell |[EE106402 AAA |Senior Mens
17= Phil Smith EE26380 'AAA |Veteran Mens
17= Sean EE51931 |AAA Veteran Mens
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English Open Super Sporting
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Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
20= Robert EE88473 AAA Senior Mens 8 8 8 6 5 6 5 5 9 9 8 7 84/ 100
Taylor
20= Steven EE124877 AAA Senior Mens 7 8 8 5 7 7 7 4 9 9 6 7 84/ 100
Randles
22= John Dunne EE73756 |AAA |VeteranMens 7 8 6/ 5 7/ 6/ 7 6 8 9| 7 7 83/ 100
22= Scott EE127437 AAA |Senior Mens 7 8 6 8 8 7 6 6 9 9 4 5 83/ 100
Shuckford
22= Sean EE115804 AAA Senior Mens 8 7 7 8 8 7 6 5 8 7/ 6 6 83/ 100
Gamblen
25 Colin Waite |EE98292 |AAA Senior Mens 8 7 7 7 8 7 6 5 7 7/ 6 7 82/ 100
26= Alan Harris SS5395 AAA |Senior Mens 8 7 7 7/ 6 7/ 7 6 7/ 9 3 7 81/ 100
26= Jack EE45494 |AAA Senior Mens 8 7 7 6 8 6 6 6 9 7 7 4 81/ 100
Whitehouse
28 Paul Poulter [EE120868 AAA Senior Mens 8 7 6 6 8 6 7 6 8 9 5 4 80/ 100
29= Joshua Millar EE141988 AAA |Senior Mens 8 6 6 6 7 6 5 6 8 9 6 6 79/ 100
29= Luke EE141168 AAA Senior Mens 8 7 7 8 8 7 3 5 8 7/ 5 6 79/ 100
Mortimer
29= Stuart Lodge EE95782 |AAA |Senior Mens 8 8 5 4 5 8 5 7 9 9 6 5 79/ 100
29= Thomas EE103243 AAA Senior Mens 77 7 6 7 8 4 5 9 9 5 5 79/ 100
Weston
33 Stephen EE19336 |AAA |SuperVeteran | 7| 6/ 5/ 4 7 6 5 1 7 9 5 8/ 70/ 100

Williams Mens
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AA
Layout
Stand
Round
Targets
# T/0 [Name CPSA Class |Cat
1 Nick EE86476 |AA* |Senior Mens
Hendrick
2= Chris EE94278 |AA Senior Mens
Biddlecombe
2= Rob Harris EE126690 AA Senior Mens
4 Stuart SS4553 AA Senior Mens
Donaldson
5= Sam EE147119 AA Senior Mens
Winterburn
5= Timothy EE107539 AA* |Senior Mens
Webster
7= Christopher |[EE96738 |AA* |Senior Mens
Daniels
7= Jonathan WW1997 AA Senior Mens
Kendall
7= Paul EE108791 |AA Senior Mens
Batchelor
7= Shaun EE109944 AA* |Senior Mens
Bulcock
11= Andrew EE121649 AA Senior Mens
Swaine
11= Anthony EE140134 AA* |Senior Mens
Panetta
11= Patrick EE52182 |AA SuperVeteran
Dickman Mens
11= Steven Ward EE106259 AA Veteran Mens
15= Clive Scase |EE122193 AA Veteran Mens
15= Kallum EE139976 AA Senior Mens
Burrell
15= Philip Patch |WW311 AA Veteran Mens
18= Derren Burn [EE134506 AA Senior Mens
18= Graeme Rice EE86704 AA Veteran Mens
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Jamie
Brightman
John Carlyle

Mark
Goddard

Jo Smith
Marco Loxley
Paul
Ibbotson
Benjamin
Jordan
Grant
Pendleton
Lee Fisher
Mark
Fletcher
Mark
Webster
Martin Nobbs
Ross Holmes
Adrian Pope
Chris Durkin
James
Hollingworth
Mark Hurrell
Ben Hughes
Lee Newman
Mike Harding

Gary Cooke
Harry
Dickens
Tom
Hamments
Glen Moore

EE43085
EE122888
EE52842
EE45277
EE143661
EE115332
EE144586
WW377
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EE110979

EE126536
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EE131952
EE98798
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EE149116
EE99993
Ww449
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EE137206

EE128579
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Ivan Spencer EE35315

Keith Evans
Martin Walsh
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Peter
Humphreys
Phil Jowett
Andy Burton
Danny Smith
Jeremy
Baker
Andrew
Clifton

Brian
Hartland
Callum Noble
Daniel
Barratt
Darren Elliott
David
Wincott
Sean Hopper

Steven
Marshall
Richard
Cooke
Ben Hunt

WWwW1858
EE124859
EE134143
EE49267
EE125565
EE73876
EE138303

EE142293
EE141579

EE112700
EE105986
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EE117299

EE36793

EE141877
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Veteran Mens
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A CPsA
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

A
Layout 1
Stand, 1 2 3| 4/ 5 6/ 7/ 8 9 10 11 12
Round 1| 2/ 3| 4 5 6/ 7 8 9 10 11 12
Targets| 8 8 8/ 8 9/ 8 8 8 9 9 8 9
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1= Paul Fulford EE144350 A Senior Mens 8 8 7 8 9 6/ 5 6 8 9 7 9 90/ 100
1= Timothy Simmons EE94815 A Senior Mens 8 8 7 6 7 8 8 7/ 9 9 6 7 90/ 100
3 Martin Doughty EE25609 A SuperVeteran | 7| 8 8 7/ 9 7 7 5 7 8 7 8 88/ 100
Mens
4= Andrew Heron EE127810 A Senior Mens 8 8 6 6 9 7 6/ 7 9 6/ 8 7 87/ 100
4= James Ward EE125883 A* Senior Mens 7/ 8 5 7 8 7 7 7 8 9 6 8 87/ 100
6 Billy Cook EE124797 |A Senior Mens 8 7 8 5 8 7 5 5 9 9 7 8 86/ 100
7= Adrian Johnson EE110744 |A SuperVeteran | 8 7| 6 8 9 5 7 6 7 8 6/ 8 85/ 100
Mens
7= Adrian Parkin- EE96891 A* Senior Mens 8 7 6 6/ 7 8 7 6/ 9 8 7 6 85/ 100
Coates
7= Andrew Calvert EE105861 A Senior Mens 8 8 8 7 8 6 7 3 9 9 7 5 85/ 100
7= Lindsay Gordon 554841 A Senior Mens 7 8 4 8 7/ 8 6 6/ 9 8 6/ 8 85/ 100
7= Natasha Vadasz EE105601 A Veteran 8 7 8 8 57 4 8 9 6 6 85/ 100
Ladies
7= Richard Watkins |EE12772 A* SuperVeteran | 7| 8 6 8 8 7 6 5 8 8 5 9 85/ 100
Mens
13= Brandon Smith EE127009 |A Senior Mens 8 7 7 7 8 8 6/ 5 7 9 5 7 84/ 100
13= Francis Alexander EE102033 |A Senior Mens 6 7 8 5 7 8 7 5 8 9 6 8 84/ 100
13= Joshua Keeble WW2370 A Senior Mens 7\ 7 8 7 7/ 7 6/ 5 8 8 7 7 84/ 100
13= Mark Allen EE112149 A%* Senior Mens 7/ 8 7 5 9/ 5 8 6 8 8 7 6 84/ 100
13= Michael Smith EE140598 A Senior Mens 8 7 8 7/ 9 7 5 6/ 8 8 6 5 84/ 100
13= Richard Hughes EE148514 A* Senior Mens 7 8 6 8 8 8 5 6 9 7 5 7 84/ 100
13= Thomas Lawrence |[EE128560 (A Senior Mens 7 7 7 6 5 7/ 7 7/ 9 9 5 8 84/ 100
13= Wayne Parker EE139534 A VeteranMens | 8 8 5 7 9 7 6 7 8 9 5 5 84/ 100
21= Ben Goddard EE143423 |A Senior Mens 8 7 8 8 7 4 4 6/ 9 8 7 7 83/ 100
21= Joshua Talbot EE114994 A% Senior Mens 8 7 8 8 6 7 5 6/ 8 9 5 6 83/ 100
21= Kyle Wallace NI1411I A Senior Mens 6 7 7 7 8 7/ 7/ 5 9 9 6 5 83/ 100
21= Neil Hastilow EE138153 A Senior Mens 8 8 7 4 7 8 5 6/ 9 9 6 6 83/ 100
21= Paul Dobson EE116798 |A Veteran Mens | 8| 8/ 7| 6/ 9 7 6 4 7 8 7 6 83/ 100
21= Peter Brockley EE33879 |A* VeteranMens | 5/ 7 6/ 8 9 7 5 5 9 8 8 6/ 83/ 100
27= Alan Wharton EE119596 A VeteranMens | 8 6 8/ 6/ 8 6/ 8 5 8 9 5 5 82/ 100
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Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
27= Ashley Shuckford |[EE142960 A Senior Mens 7 7 7 4 9| 7/ 7 4/ 8 9 6/ 7 82/ 100
27= Henry James WW2736 A* Junior Mens 8 8 7 6 9 6/ 3/ 4 9 9 7 6 82/ 100
27= Jack Tromans EE127824 A Senior Mens 7 5 4 6 8 7/ 7 8 9 9 5 7 82/ 100
27= Jeremy Preece WW769 A SuperVeteran | 6/ 6/ 6, 6/ 8 7 6 6 9 9 6 7 82/ 100
Mens
27= John Hudson EE43093 A VeteranMens | 8 7 4/ 8 8 7 5 5 8 8 8 6/ 82/ 100
33= Charlie Drury EE100585 A Senior Mens 7 8 6 7 7 6 6 5 6 9 6 8 81/ 100
33= Elliot Langford EE146041 A Junior Mens 8 7 7 7/ 8 6 5 7/ 6 9 6 5 81/ 100
33= Mark Oakley EE124615 A VeteranMens | 8 7/ 5/ 8 7 5 6 4 7 9 7/ 8 81/ 100
33= Martin Walmsley |EE128767 A* Senior Mens 8 8 5 6 8 5 6 6 9 9 3 8 81/ 100
33= Miles Machin EE66809 |A SuperVeteran | 6| 7| 7 7 8 8 5 3 7 9 8 6 81/ 100
Mens
33= Richard Pike EE101977 |A VeteranMens | 7| 8 8| 8 7 7 6 4 8 9 4/ 5 81/ 100
39= Charlie Cashell WW3157 |A* Junior Mens 7\ 6 7 7 7/ 7 5 5 9 8 5 7 80/ 100
39= Charlotte Kerwood EE98398 |A* Senior Ladies | 8 7 8 7 7 6 7/ 5 8 8 4 5 80/ 100
39= Cheryl Hall EE103805 A* Senior Ladies | 6/ 8 7 4 5 7 5 7 8 9 6 8 80/ 100
39= Edward Harrison |EE138825 (A Senior Mens 6 6 6 8 9 7 6 6/ 9 6/ 5 6 80/ 100
39= John Rollinson EE96098 A VeteranMens | 8 8 7/ 5/ 7 5 6 4 7 9 7/ 7/ 80/ 100
39= Martin Butcher EE128040 A Veteran Mens | 7| 8/ 5/ 6/ 7 6 8 3 8 9 7 6 80/ 100
39= Martin Kneen IM43 A* Senior Mens 8 7 5 6/ 9 8 4 5 8 9 6 5 80/ 100
46= Andrew Harvison |EE9548 A SuperVeteran | 7| 5/ 6. 6 7 8 5 5 9 9 7 5 79/ 100
Mens
46= Declan Ryan- EE146925 A Senior Mens 6 7 5 7 7 5 7 5 7 8 6 9 79/ 100
Careless
46= Harry Lee EE148788 A Senior Mens 8 8 3 5 8 7 8 4 8 9 4 7 79/ 100
46= Keith Hodgkinson |[EE104418 A SuperVeteran | 7| 8 5 7 8 7 6 3 8 9 6/ 5 79/ 100
Mens
46= Kenneth Bennett |[EE67499 A SuperVeteran | 7| 7| 6. 6 7 8 5 5 8 8 7/ 5 79/ 100
Mens
46= Trevor Bell EE42374 |A Veteran Mens | 8| 6| 5/ 7| 7 7 5 4 8 9 7 6 79/ 100
46= WD Peter Rees Ww1428 A Senior Mens 7| 8 4 7 8 6 6/ 6 9 9 3 6 79/ 100
53= Becky Clifton EE127058 A Senior Ladies | 7| 8 7 5 8 6 4 4 9 9 5 6 78/ 100
53= Callum Unsted EE145074 A Senior Mens 6 6 6 4 9 7 7 6/ 6 8 7 6 78/ 100
53= Ceyla Ismet EE128249 A Senior Ladies | 7| 7| 7/ 5 8 6 5 5 8 8 8 4 78/ 100
53= Darren Stringer EE147825 A* Senior Mens 7/ 7, 8 6 6 7 5 4 9 9 5 5 78/ 100
53= John Ryan EE145639 A Veteran Mens | 6| 6| 7| 7| 6/ 6 7 4 8 9 6 6 78/ 100
53= Kevin Childs EE36385 A SuperVeteran | 8 7| 8 5 8 6 4 4 9 9 5 5 78/ 100
Mens
53= Mark Fisher EE127612 A¥* Senior Mens 6 8 7 5 7 6 5 5 8 9 5 7 78/ 100
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Richard Potts
Ross Oaten

Christopher Rees

Jack Budd

John Frankland

Jon Bowker
Keith Spear

Mark Byng
Mark Langford
Matthew
Woodruffe

Richard Cundall

Robert Arthurs

Robert
Kitchingman

Tristan Yeomans

Alex Cobb

Calum Sherrington

Colin Mortimer
Colin Noble
Ian Baldock
Jason Mclean
Justin Clayton
Mark Love
Oliver Baylis
Tony Mingo

Adam Bromfield

Bruce Allman
Craig Ferrie

Geoffrey Burton

Geoffrey Day
Guy Watson

Linton Selfridge
Luke Westbrook

Rhys Harrison
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EE81145
EE93902
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S§56695
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556383
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556676
EE116400
EE135901
EE88677
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EE135769
S56578
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Stuart Haywood

Alan Bullock
Andrew Beamish
David Smith

Ian Reed

James Warner

EE81985

EE31005
EE30677
EE136795
EE99292
EE149103

Matthew Sheppard EE99919

Rob Johnson
Robert Eggins
Tony Leonard

Vince Higginson
Brian Evans
Curtis Woolley
Gavin Collinson
Julian Brockley
Peter Woodliffe-
Thomas

Robert Honour
Roy Clayton

Sharad Singhal
Thomas Smith
Barney Eastman
David Heath

J] Broberg

John Oates

Paul Thomas
Simon Owen
Timothy Foxton
Timothy Manhire
Andrew Price
Chris Morgan
Gabriel Vint
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121=
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150=
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153=
153=
157=

157=

Michael Hermitage |[EE110030

Shane Johnston
Stewart Chester

William Elsworthy

Darren Harris

James Thackray

James Finnie
Jordan Peake
Sharon Niven
Simon Scott

Stephen Dale

Jennie Cartwright

Joshua Billington

Mark Dale
Mark Smith
Nick Brace
Sean Pepper
Tim Wade
Tom Shaw
Mark Wain
Simon Pearse
Alex Higgs
Cameron Cobb
Lee Williams
Michael Pearce
Adam Fearn
Martin Finn

Paul Cockle
Anthony Smith

David Lidbetter

Doug Vidler
Jonathan Plant
Angus Brown

Jason Bruckner
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157=
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161=
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163
164
165

166

167

Mark Legge
Philip Stevenson
Nick Cleverley
Peter Critchley
Rick Pesticcio
Andrew Seirlis
Andrew Nicholls

Graham Baines

James Hand

Ww2124
EE121500
EE144107
EE91465
EE95181
EE143387
EE131157

EE133265

EE62555

Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
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Veteran Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
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A CPsA
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

B
Layout 1
Stand| 1 2 3 4 5 6/ 7/ 8 9/ 10 11 12
Round| 1| 2| 3| 4/ 5 6 7 8 9 10 11|12
Targets| 8 8 8 8 9 8 8 8 9 9 8 9
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1= Archie Tromans |EE146546 B Junior Mens 77 7 6 9 6 7 6 5 9 7 7 83/ 100
1= Ben Gamble EE136549 B Senior Mens 8 7 6 7 7 6 6 6 8 9 7 6 83/ 100
3= Charlie Harrison |[EE133579 B* Senior Mens 8 8 6 7 6 8 6 4 8 9 7 5 82/ 100
3= James Wood EE117533 |B* Senior Mens 8 7 6 5 8 7 8 4 8 8 6 7 82/ 100
5= Archie Gale EE148938 B* Colt Mens 7 6 5 8 8 5 7 5 8 8 6 7 80/ 100
5= David Mennie EE113616 B* Senior Mens 8 5 7 7 6 6 7 4 7/ 9/ 5 9 80/ 100
5= Les Sperling EE24389 B SuperVeteran | 8 7 6 6| 6/ 7 7/ 4 9 9 4/ 7 80/ 100
Mens
8= Andrew Short EE59410 B Senior Mens 8 7 7 6 7 7 7 5 9 7/ 6 3 79/ 100
= Craig Tolley EE111096 |B* Senior Mens 7/ 8 8 6 6 6 8 4 8 8 5 5 79/ 100
8= Edward Cleverley EE143135 B Junior Mens 6 7 5 7 8 6 5 7 8 9 5 6 79/ 100
8= Lewis Cross EE144884 B Senior Mens 7 8 5 5 7 7 6 4 8 9 6 7 79/ 100
= Matthew Latham EE138812 B* Senior Mens 6 7 5 4 9 8 7 2 9 8 7 7 79/ 100
= Peter Cairney SS4599 B VeteranMens | 7| 7 7| 6 7/ 5 7/ 4 7 9 5 8 79/ 100
= Tim Shayle EE129456 B Senior Mens 7/ 8 6 6 9 8 6 6/ 8 7 4 4 79/ 100
15= Alex Jessett EE139674 B Senior Mens 7 7 8 6 8 6 5 4 9 9 5 4 78/ 100
15= Arron Parsons EE131782 B Senior Mens 77 7 6 6 6 7 5 8 9 5 5 78/ 100
15= Chris Price EE130023 B Senior Mens 7 8 4 6 7 6 5 6 9 9 5 6 78/ 100
15= D Wallace NI543] B SuperVeteran | 8 7 7, 7 6 7 3 6 8 9 4 6 78/ 100
Mens
15= Ian Andrews EE71406 B* Veteran Mens | 8| 8 6/ 4 7/ 6 5 5 8 6 7 8 78/ 100
15= Ian Smith SS4550 B Senior Mens 8 7 5 7 5 6 6 7/ 9/ 6 7 78/ 100
15= Steven Whitwell EE26025 B* SuperVeteran | 7/ 8 7 5 7/ 6 5 3 9 9 5 7 78/ 100
Mens
22= Allen Carriere EE134610 |[B* VeteranMens | 7| 5| 7 8 7 4 8 6 6 8 4 7/ 77/ 100
22= Bradley Gowlett |EE143418 B Senior Mens 7 7 7 6/ 6 6/ 7 4 9 9 4 5 77/ 100
22= Charles Gilder EE114381 B* Senior Mens 6 8 5 8 6 5 7 4 9 9 5 5 77/ 100
22= Dale Cross EE146501 B Veteran Mens | 8 6 7/ 4/ 9/ 5 6 5 8 7/ 6 6 77/ 100
22= Gary Tromans EE127823 |B Senior Mens 8 7 6 8 8 7/ 4 5 8 7/ 5 4 77/ 100
22= James Reynolds |EE148348 B* Senior Mens 8 7 6 6 8 6 6 3 9 8 5 5 77/ 100
22= Joe Ling EE133522 B Senior Mens 8 6 7 7 7 7 2 6 7/ 7/ 7 6 77/ 100
22= Josh Lee EE141760 |B* Junior Mens 7 6 6 6/ 6 7/ 6/ 7 8 7/ 5 6 77/ 100
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Spud Wintle
Russell Mason
Adam Johnson
Charlie Avery

Dean Baker
George Pearce

Hannah Gibson
Matthew Willetts

Nick Watts
Sean Dooley
Chris Bullock

David Roper
Simon Toffolo
Stephen
Henshaw
David Ward

Jake Lawrence
Kyle Garner
Stephen
Blanchard
Andy Phillips
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Atkinson
Colin Burrows
David Platts
Graham Davie

Jack Anderson
Jonathan Hull
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Zwolgen
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Paul Burrows
Robert Bruce
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Robert Dawson

Thomas
Goodhead
Brae Taylor
David Clayton

Gary Bown

Michael Durling

Paul Heywood
Shawn Aitken

Andrew Gardner

Daniel Parker
Jack Paterson
John Mitchell

Nigel Moffatt
Oliver Kemp
Andrew Loving

Emma

Kitchingman-Fox

Wayne Porter

Mr AR Hawkins

Chris Osborn
Mark Stocks

Mr AR Johnston

Graham Neild
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Adam Gittings
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David Gale

Simon Cuthbert
Stephen Rowland

Jason Gibson

Jonathan Tilsley

Paul Sanders
George
Wiszniewski
SR Hurt

Mark Brandon

Mark Colclough

Patrick Bird

Richard Blacker

Stuart Honey
David Coward

Tan Tranter
Ricky Hartland
Robin Mumby
Luke Haydon

Gareth Bromley

Lorna Hall
Mark Griffith
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Reece Ashby
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118=
120
121=
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123
124

Richard Toth
Ryan Horner
Jon Broberg
Mark Hatfield
Peter Dale
Angus Dawson
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C
Layout
Stand
Round
Targets
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat
1= Alan Ayers EE103655 |C* Veteran Mens
1= Jamie Frith EE112748 |C Senior Mens
1= Richard Stubbs [EE2475 C* Senior Mens
4= Craig Snelson |EE116106 |C SuperVeteran
Mens
4= Steven Clarke '\WW2961 C* Senior Mens
6= Colin Meeks EE100106 |C Veteran Mens
6= Karel Peppinck |[EE148107 |C* Senior Mens
6= Kevin EE151557 C* Veteran Mens
Sunderland
6= Matthew EE136704 |C Senior Mens
Armett
10 Robert Wise EE42914 (C* Veteran Mens
11= Richard EE112434 C* Veteran Mens
Ramwell
11= Timothy Neill |NI14900 |C Veteran Mens
13= David Nester |EE144583 C Senior Mens
13= Mark Bush EE146981 |C Veteran Mens
13= Michael Wragg |[EE123787 |C* SuperVeteran
Mens
13= William Barry |EE149709 C* Senior Mens
17= Dave Smith EE143145 C* Senior Mens
17= Peter De La EE87420 C* Senior Mens
Mare
17= Phil Archer EE134375 C* Senior Mens
20= Jon Henderson |SS4534 C* Veteran Mens
20= Luke Hinton EE143851 C* Senior Mens
20= Pete Kettell EE143583 C Veteran Mens
23= Ashley EE115816 |C* Veteran Mens
Cumberland
23= Benjamin EE148985 |C Senior Mens
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Chris Smith
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Kerry Oakley
Brian Gibson
Brian Taylor

Gary Tugwell
Karen
Mackison
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Wayne Rauch
Andy Shrubb
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James Cheer
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Oliver Clayton
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Stephen
Brownsell
Tina Henshaw

Adam Warnes

Adrian Choolun

Darren Palmer
Mike Haw

Richard Green
Thomas
Greenhow
Blane Boon
Emma Lacey
Lewis Cull

Maria Hassall
Robert Dunn
Stephen
Beasley
Antony
Hawkins
Darren Gaunt
David Fisher
Jonathan
Rhodes

Lewis Silvester

Michael Howes
Richard Archer
Anthony
Kendall

Daniel Collister

David Bullock

Malcolm Heath
Nigel Fowkes
Philip Oaten
Roger
Grimshaw

EE143685

EE138867

EE133206
EE150670
EE141828
EE30866

EE150398
EE148446

EE110928
EE150586
EE3042

556259
EE141107
EE138258

EE130326

EE147968
EE124569
EE128296

WW3141
EE45343
EE145875
EE81943

EE150401
EE30424

EE137517
EE100999
EE144316
EE131771

C*

C*
C*
C*
C*

C*
C*

C*

C*

C*

C*

C*

C*

C*
C*

Senior Mens

Veteran
Ladies
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Mens
Senior Mens

Veteran Mens
Senior Ladies
SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Ladies
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens

Veteran Mens

Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens

Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
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100=
100=
100=
100=

104=
104=

104=

104=

104=

Roy Goodwin
Eric Bowe

Irwin Langley
Kenneth
Armstrong
Melvyn Evason

Stephen Blake
David Trow
Gareth Davies
Kathryn Hunt
Marcus Iddon
Paul Bailey
Robert Green
James Symms

Jim Grant

Matthew
Bowman
Nigel Lacey

Stanley
Whitton
Stuart Melville

Edward Armett

Jesse Hartland
Karina Aitken
Phillip
Llewellyn

Ellis Luker
Eva Forst-
Langford
Karen Hall

Keith
Mattinson
Mark Porter

EE109370

EE7230

EE149435
EE46292

EE90177

EE146406
EE87473
EE149412
EE144902
EE13911
EE96892
EE147530
EE98572

EE90057
EE147923
EE66152
EE150241
EE126897
EE142941
EE131196
EE149230
EE99655

EE149989
EE147372

EE114646

EE109617

EE135618

C*
C*

C*

C*

C*

C*

C*

SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
Veteran Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Ladies
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Mens

SuperVeteran
Mens
Colt Mens

Veteran Mens
Junior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Ladies
SuperVeteran
Mens

Junior Mens
Veteran
Ladies
SuperVeteran
Ladies
SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Mens
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104=
104=
104=
104=
104=
114=
114=
114=
114=
118=

118=

118=
118=

122=
122=

122=
122=
126=
126=
128=
128=
130=
130=
132=

132=
132=

132=

Paul Harrison
Paul Holmes
Philip Harper

Rebecca Spicer

Sam Betts
Chris Frost
Corina Moffatt
Kevin Day
Luke Purkis
Mr R Clark

Darren
Woollard

Jack Stowell
Sarah Johnson

James Hancox
John Kilby

Peter
Morewood
Stephen
Howlett
David Walker

Paul Cantrill

James
Henderson
Scott Williams
Ronald Adair

Stephen Porter

Amanda
Beagrie
Andy Barnett
Jeffrey
Hoddinott
Stephen
Perham

EE106735 |C*
EE120730 C*
EE132712 |C
EE116945 C*
EE141495 |C
EE148303 |C
IM150 Cc*
EE144514 |C
EE147745 |C
EE101390 C*

EE149163 C*

EE146268 |C
EE135341 |C

IM84 C
EE4571 c*

EE138432 |C
EE139251 C*
EE81274 |C
EE81758 |C
EE127426 |C*
EE144170 C*
NI155 C
EE144262 C*
EE143219 C*

EE146243 |C*
EE136324 |C

EE149148 C

Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Ladies
Senior Ladies
Senior Mens
Senior Ladies
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
Veteran Mens

Senior Mens
Veteran
Ladies
Veteran Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
Veteran Mens

Senior Mens

SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
Veteran Mens
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Mens

Veteran
Ladies
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens

Veteran Mens
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136=
136=
138
139
140=

140=
142=
142=
144

Gary Powell
Yannick Mol
Larry Hartland
Alice Dawson
Sally
Morewood
William Marsh
Jordan Briggs
Nathan Gee
Jeff Watson

EE148273
EE142590
EE128888
EE147569
EE142819

EE18394

EE150531
EE150790
EE144959

C*
C*
C*
C
C

Cc*
C*
Cc*
C

Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Colt Ladies
Veteran
Ladies
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
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Colt
Layout
Stand
Round
Targets
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat
1= Archie EE148938 B* Colt
Gale Mens
1= Benjamin EE144586 AA Colt
Jordan Mens
3 Brae EE144564 B Colt
Taylor Mens
4 Jack S$S6820 B Colt
Paterson Mens
5 Stanley |EE150241 C Colt
Whitton Mens
6 Alice EE147569 C Colt

Dawson Ladies

w w

[e<3{e)[e)]

NN

1

9/ 10/ 11 12
9/ 10/ 11 12

9

8

9

9

8

8

8

6

4

9

7

4

Total
80/

80/
72/
71/
60 /

a7/
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100

100

100
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Junior
Layout
Stand
Round
Targets
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat
1 Archie EE146546 B Junior
Tromans Mens
2 Henry WW2736 |A* Junior
James Mens
3 Elliot EE146041 A Junior
Langford Mens
4 Charlie WW3157 |A* Junior
Cashell Mens
5 Edward EE143135 B Junior
Cleverley Mens
6= Harry EE137206 AA Junior
Dickens Mens
6= Josh Lee EE141760 B* Junior
Mens
8 Rhys SS6578 A Junior
Harrison Mens
9 Jack EE149288 |B Junior
Anderson Mens
10 Barney EE131130 |A Junior
Eastman Mens
11 Jamie EE142399 |C* Junior
Goddard Mens
12= Cameron EE143582 A Junior
Cobb Mens
12= Oliver EE143629 C* Junior
Clayton Mens
14 Edward EE142941 C* Junior
Armett Mens
15 Ellis EE149989 C* Junior
Luker Mens
16 Angus EE143437 B Junior

Dawson Mens

w w
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Co |00 00
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Total

83/
82/
81/
80/
79/
77 /
77 /
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72/
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A CPsA
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

Ladies
Layout 1
Stand 1 2| 3| 4/ 5 6 7 8 9 10 11|12
Round| 1/ 2| 3| 4/ 5 6 7 8 9 10 11|12
Targets| 8 8 8 8 9/ 8 8 8 9 9 8 9
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 Natasha Vadasz |EE105601 (A Veteran 8 7 8 8 9 5 7 4 8 9 6 6 85/ 100
Ladies
2= Charlotte EE98398 A* Senior Ladies | 8 7/ 8 7 7 6/ 7 5 8 8 4 5 80/ 100
Kerwood
2= Cheryl Hall EE103805 A* Senior Ladies | 6, 8 7 4 5 7/ 5 7 8 9 6 8 80/ 100
4= Becky Clifton EE127058 A Senior Ladies | 7| 8 7 5 8 6 4 4 9 9 5 6 78/ 100
4= Ceyla Ismet EE128249 A Senior Ladies | 7 7| 7 5 8 6/ 5 5 8 8 8 4 78/ 100
6 Hannah Gibson |EE108958 B* Senior Ladies | 8 7/ 6 7 6 8 5 3 9 9 3 5 76/ 100
7 Christine EE118762 B Senior Ladies | 6/ 7 4 7, 7 7 4 3| 7/ 7/ 8 6 73/ 100
Atkinson
8 Kerry Oakley EE124597 C* Senior Ladies | 5| 8 6 6 6 7 6 4 6 7 4 6 71/ 100
9= Emma EE140043 B Senior Ladies | 8 7 5 6 6 6 4 1 8 9 5 5 70/ 100
Kitchingman-Fox
= Karen Mackison |[EE147409 C* Senior Ladies | 7 7| 7 6 5 5 2 5 6/ 9 6 5 70/ 100
= Sharon Niven SS3615 A Senior Ladies | 7 8/ 5 2 6 7/ 6 4 8 8 4 5 70/ 100
12 Jennie Cartwright EE121940 A Veteran 5 7 4/ 7 6 4 7 5 6 9 2/ 7 69/ 100
Ladies
13= Megan Gamble EE131023 (C* Senior Ladies | 7 6 4 6 6 5 6 4/ 8 8 3 4 67/ 100
13= Tina Henshaw EE138867 |C Veteran 6/ 5 6 5 7/ 6 2 4 8 9 5 4 67/ 100
Ladies
15= Emma Lacey EE150586 C* Senior Ladies | 8 5 7 5 6 5 6 2/ 6/ 9 2 4 65/ 100
15= Maria Hassall SS6259 C* Senior Ladies | 6/ 7 4 5 5 5 5 4 5 9 5 5 65/ 100
17 Kathryn Hunt EE144902 C Senior Ladies | 5| 7| 2 4 9 5 7 4 6/ 6 2 4 61/ 100
18 Lorna Hall EE138173 B Senior Ladies | 6 6/ 6 6 6 5/ 5 4 6/ 8 0 2 60/ 100
19= Karina Aitken EE149230 C Senior Ladies | 5| 6 5 5 5 4 6 3 7 7 3 3 59/ 100
19= Stephanie EE144199 B Senior Ladies | 5| 5 4 6/ 8 3 4 3/ 7 6 3 5 59/ 100
Blundell
21= Eva Forst- EE147372 C* Veteran 7/ 4 4 4 6/ 6 5 5 5 8 1 3 58/ 100
Langford Ladies
21= Karen Hall EE114646 |C SuperVeteran | 6/ 6 2/ 3 6 3 1 3 9 8 4 7 58/ 100

Ladies
21= Rebecca Spicer |EE116945 C* Senior Ladies | 7 7 4 4 6 6 5 1/ 7| 7/ 0 4 58/ 100
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21
25
26

27

28
29

Sam Betts
Corina Moffatt
Sarah Johnson

Amanda Beagrie

Alice Dawson
Sally Morewood

EE141495
IM150
EE135341

EE143219

EE147569
EE142819

Senior Ladies
Senior Ladies
Veteran
Ladies
Veteran
Ladies

Colt Ladies
Veteran
Ladies
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A CPsA
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

Mens
Layout 1
Stand/ 1 2 3 4 5 6/ 7/ 8 9 10 11 12
Round| 1| 2| 3| 4/ 5 6 7 8 9 10 11|12
Targets| 8 8 8 8 9/ 8 8 8 9 9 8 9
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 John Lee EE95608 AAA |Senior Mens 8 8 6 8 9 7 9 7 9 92/ 100
2= Harry Seal EE107556 AAA Senior Mens 8 8 8 5 7 8 6 8 9 9 6 9 91/ 100
2= Michael Cyffin- EE123747 |AAA Senior Mens 8 7 8 8 8 7/ 6/ 6 9 8 7 9 91/ 100
Jones
2= Nick Hendrick EE86476 'AA* |Senior Mens 7 7 8 8 8 8 8 4 8 9 8 8 91/ 100
= Paul Fulford EE144350 A Senior Mens 8 8 7 8 9 6 5 6 8 9 7 9 90/ 100
5= Timothy Simmons |[EE94815 |A Senior Mens 8 8 7 6 7 8 8 7 9 9 6 7 90/ 100
= Chris Biddlecombe EE94278 |AA Senior Mens 6 7 7 8 8 8 7/ 8 9 7/ 8 6 89/ 100
7= Marc Ivey EE98457 |AAA* |Senior Mens 8 7 7 8 8 8 6 7 9 9 6 6 89/ 100
= Mike Bartlett EE124451 |[AAA Senior Mens 8 7 8 8 7 6 7 6 8 8 8 8 89/ 100
= Rob Harris EE126690 AA Senior Mens 8 7 6 8 8 8 7 8 8 9 6 6 89/ 100
7= Tom Young 554940 |AAA |Senior Mens 8 7 4 8 8 7 8 7 9 8 6 9 89/ 100
12= Andy Moon EE38554 'AAA VeteranMens | 7 7 8/ 7 8 7 7/ 7 8 9 7 6/ 88/ 100
12= Brett Hand EE62554 'AAA Senior Mens 7 8 8 8 9 5 8 5 8 9 5 8 88/ 100
12= Geoff Barker EE115805 |[AAA Senior Mens 8 8 7 6/ 7 6/ 7 7 9 9 7 7 88/ 100
12= Lee Jackson EE116749 |[AAA Senior Mens 8 8 8 8 9 6 6 7 9 9 4 6 88/ 100
12= Martin Doughty EE25609 A SuperVeteran | 7 8 8 7 9 7 7 5 7/ 8 7 8 88/ 100
Mens
12= Stuart Donaldson |SS4553 AA Senior Mens 7 7 6 7/ 9 8 8 6 8 8 7 7 88/ 100
18= Andrew Heron EE127810 |A Senior Mens 8 8 6 6/ 9 7/ 6/ 7 9 6/ 8 7 87/ 100
18= George Digweed |EE12652 |AAA VeteranMens | 8 7 5 8 8 8 6 6 9 9 7 6 87/ 100
18= James Ward EE125883 A* Senior Mens 7 8 5 7 8 7 7 7 8 9 6 8 87/ 100
18= Sam Winterburn |EE147119 AA Senior Mens 7 8 6 8 7 8 7/ 6 8 9 8 5 87/ 100
18= Timothy Webster |EE107539 |AA* |Senior Mens 8 8 6 8 8 7 6 7 9 9 6 5 87/ 100
23= Argun Ismet EE116300 AAA |Senior Mens 8 8 5 7/ 9 8 7 3 9 9 6 7 86/ 100
23= Billy Cook EE124797 A Senior Mens 8 7 8 5 8 7 5 5 9 9 7 8 86/ 100
23= Christopher EE96738 |AA* |Senior Mens 8 7/ 5 6 9 8 4 7 7/ 9 7 9 86/ 100
Daniels
23= Dan Bishop EE83702 |AAA |Senior Mens 7 5 8 8 8 5 5 7 9 9 7 8 86/ 100
23= Jonathan Kendall |WW1997 |AA Senior Mens 6/ 7 6 7 8 8 8 6 8 9 7 6 86/ 100
23= Matt Hance EE91416 AAA VeteranMens 8 8 7/ 7 8 4 7/ 6 9 9 7 6/ 8/ 100
23= Nicholas Portlock |[EE100978 AAA |VeteranMens | 7| 7| 6| 7| 9 8 7 5 9 8 5 8/ 86/ 100
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Paul Batchelor
Shaun Bulcock
Stuart Emms

Adrian Johnson

Adrian Parkin-
Coates

Andrew Calvert
Andrew Swaine
Anthony Panetta

Bob Blundell

Lindsay Gordon
Patrick Dickman

Phil Smith

Richard Watkins

Sean Ponting
Steven Ward
Brandon Smith
Clive Scase

Francis Alexander

Joshua Keeble
Kallum Burrell
Mark Allen
Michael Smith
Philip Patch

Richard Hughes

Robert Taylor

Steven Randles
Thomas Lawrence

Wayne Parker

Archie Tromans

Ben Gamble
Ben Goddard
Derren Burn
Graeme Rice
John Dunne
Joshua Talbot

EE108791
EE109944
EE65280

EE110744

EE96891

EE105861
EE121649
EE140134
EE106402
554841
EE52182

EE26380
EE12772

EE51931
EE106259
EE127009
EE122193
EE102033
WWw2370
EE139976
EE112149
EE140598
WWw311
EE148514
EE88473
EE124877
EE128560
EE139534
EE146546
EE136549
EE143423
EE134506
EE86704
EE73756
EE114994

AA*
AAA

A*

AA
AA*
AAA
AA

AAA
A*

AAA

Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Mens

Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Veteran Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Junior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
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58=

58=
58=

71=
71=
71=
71=

71=
71=

71=

Kyle Wallace
Neil Hastilow
Paul Dobson
Peter Brockley
Scott Shuckford
Sean Gamblen
Alan Wharton
Ashley Shuckford
Charlie Harrison
Colin Waite
Henry James
Jack Tromans
James Wood
Jamie Brightman
Jeremy Preece

John Hudson
John Carlyle

Mark Goddard
Alan Harris
Charlie Drury
Elliot Langford
Jack Whitehouse
Jo Smith

Marco Loxley
Mark Oakley
Martin Walmsley
Miles Machin

Paul Ibbotson
Richard Pike
Archie Gale
Benjamin Jordan
Charlie Cashell
David Mennie
Edward Harrison
Grant Pendleton
John Rollinson

NI141I1
EE138153
EE116798
EE33879
EE127437
EE115804 AAA
EE119596 A
EE142960 A
EE133579 B*
EE98292 |AAA
WW2736 |A*
EE127824 A
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485
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490=
490=
492

493

494=
494=
496

497

498

499

Stephen Porter

Andy Barnett
Jeffrey Hoddinott
Peter Dale
Stephen Perham
Gary Powell
Yannick Mol
Larry Hartland
William Marsh
Jordan Briggs
Nathan Gee
Graham Baines

Jeff Watson
James Hand

Angus Dawson

EE144262 |C*

EE146243 |C*
EE136324 |C
EE144056 B
EE149148 C
EE148273 |C*
EE142590 C*
EE128888 C*
EE18394 |C*
EE150531 |C*
EE150790 C*
EE133265 A

EE144959 C

EE62555 |A

EE143437 B

SuperVeteran
Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
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Senior Mens
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Veteran Mens
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Senior Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
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Mens

Junior Mens
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A CPsA
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

Senior
Layout 1
Stand, 1 2 3| 4/ 5 6/ 7/ 8 9 10 11 12
Round 1| 2/ 3| 4 5 6/ 7 8 9 10 11 12
Targets| 8 8 8/ 8 9/ 8 8 8 9 9 8 9
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 John Lee EE95608 |AAA |Senior 8 8 6 8 9 7 8 7 9 7/ 6 9 92/ 100
Mens
2= Harry Seal EE107556 AAA |Senior 8 8 8 5 7 8 6 8 9 9 6 9 91/ 100
Mens
2= Michael Cyffin- EE123747 AAA |Senior 8 7 8 8 8 7 6 6/ 9 8 7 9 91/ 100
Jones Mens
2= Nick Hendrick EE86476 |AA* |Senior 7/ 7 8 8 8/ 8 8 4 8 9 8 8 91/ 100
Mens
5= Paul Fulford EE144350 A Senior 8 8 7 8 9 6, 5 6 8 9 7 9 90/ 100
Mens
5= Timothy EE94815 A Senior 8 8 7 6/ 7 8 8 7/ 9 9 6 7 90/ 100
Simmons Mens
7= Chris EE94278 AA Senior 6 7 7 8 8 8 7 8 9 7/ 8 6 89/ 100
Biddlecombe Mens
7= Marc Ivey EE98457 |AAA* |Senior 8 7 7 8/ 8 8 6 7/ 9 9 6 6 89/ 100
Mens
7= Mike Bartlett EE124451 |[AAA Senior 8 7 8 8 7 6 7 6/ 8 8 8 8 89/ 100
Mens
7= Rob Harris EE126690 AA Senior 8 7 6 8 8 8 7 8 8 9 6 6 89/ 100
Mens
7= Tom Young SS4940 |AAA |Senior 8 7 4 8 8 7 8 7 9 8 6 9 89/ 100
Mens
12= Brett Hand EE62554 |AAA |Senior 7/ 8 8 8 9/ 5 8 5 8 9 5 8 88/ 100
Mens
12= Geoff Barker EE115805 |[AAA Senior 8 8 7 6/ 7 6 7 7/ 9 9 7 7 88/ 100
Mens
12= Lee Jackson EE116749 |[AAA Senior 8 8 8 8 9 6 6 7/ 9 9 4 6 88/ 100
Mens
12= Stuart Donaldson | SS4553 AA Senior 7\ 7 6 7 9/ 8 8 6 8 8 7 7 88/ 100
Mens
16= Andrew Heron EE127810 A Senior 8 8 6 6/ 9 7 6 7/ 9 6/ 8 7 87/ 100

Mens
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16

16

16

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

28

28

28

28

28

28

34

34

34

James Ward
Sam Winterburn
Timothy Webster
Argun Ismet
Billy Cook
Christopher
Daniels

Dan Bishop
Jonathan Kendall
Paul Batchelor
Shaun Bulcock
Stuart Emms
Adrian Parkin-
Coates

Andrew Calvert
Andrew Swaine
Anthony Panetta
Bob Blundell
Lindsay Gordon
Brandon Smith
Francis

Alexander
Joshua Keeble

EE125883

EE147119

EE107539

EE116300

EE124797

EE96738

EE83702

WW1997

EE108791

EE109944

EE65280

EE96891

EE105861

EE121649

EE140134

EE106402

554841

EE127009

EE102033

WW2370

A*

AA

AA*

AAA

AA*

AAA

AA

AA

AA*

AAA

A*

AA

AA*

AAA

Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens

87/
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86 /
86 /
86 /
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>y
& CPSA
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
34= Kallum Burrell EE139976 AA  Senior | 8 8 6 7 9 7 6 5 8 8 7 5 84/ 100
34= Mark Allen EE112149 A* l\S/I::if)r 7/ 8 7 5 9 5 8 6 8 8 7 6/ 84/ 100
34= Michael Smith EE140598 A l\S/I::in 8 7/ 8 7 9 7 5 6 8 8 6/ 5 84/ 100
34= Richard Hughes |[EE148514 A* Zs:izr 7 8 6/ 8 8 8 5 6 9 7 5 7 84/ 100
34= Robert Taylor EE88473 AAA I\S/Ieer?ii)r 8 8 8 6/ 5 6/ 5 5 9 9 8 7 84/ 100
34= Steven Randles |EE124877 AAA I\S/Ieennif)r 7 8 8 5 7, 77 4 9 9 6 7 84/ 100
34= Thomas EE128560 A I\S/I:rrl]isc;r 77 7 6/ 5 7,7 7 9 9 5 8 84/ 100
Lawrence Mens
44= Ben Gamble EE136549 B Senior | 8 7 6/ 7/ 7 6 6 6 8 9 7 6 83/ 100
44= Ben Goddard EE143423 |A Z:;ir 8 7 8 8 7 4 4 6/ 9 8 7 7 83/ 100
44= Derren Burn EE134506 |AA gl::if)r 8 8 7 6 9 7/ 4 5 8 8 6 7 83/ 100
44= Joshua Talbot EE114994 A* l\S/I::ij)r 8 7/ 8 8 6 7 5 6 8 9 5 6 83/ 100
44= Kyle Wallace NI141II A I\S/I::ii)r 6 7/ 7 7 8 7 7 5 9 9 6/ 5 83/ 100
44= Neil Hastilow EE138153 A ZE:;r 8 8 7 4 7 8 5 6/ 9 9 6 6 83/ 100
44= Scott Shuckford |[EE127437 |AAA I\S/I:r?isor 7/ 8 6 8 8 7/ 6 6 9 9 4 5 83/ 100
44= Sean Gamblen EE115804 AAA gf:;r 8 7 7 8 8 7/ 6/ 5 8 7 6 6 83/ 100
52= Ashley Shuckford |[EE142960 A l\S/I::in 77 7 4 9 7/, 7 4 8 9 6 7 82/ 100
52= Charlie Harrison |[EE133579 |[B* gﬁ:;r 8 8 6 7/ 6 8 6 4 8 9 7 5 82/ 100
52= Colin Waite EES8292 |AAA l\S/I:r?in 8 7 7 7 8 7 6 5 7 7 6 7 82/ 100
52= Jack Tromans EE127824 |A gf:;r 7 5 4 6 8 7/ 7 8 9 9 5 7 82/ 100
52= James Wood EE117533 B* l\S/I::in 8 7/, 6 5 8 7 8 4 8 8 6 7 82/ 100

Mens
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52= Jamie Brightman EE43085
52= Mark Goddard EE52842
59= Alan Harris SS5395
59= Charlie Drury EE100585
59= Jack Whitehouse EE45494
59= Jo Smith EE45277
59= Marco Loxley EE143661
59= Martin Walmsley EE128767
59= Paul Ibbotson EE115332
66= Charlotte EE98398
Kerwood

66= Cheryl Hall EE103805
66= David Mennie EE113616
66= Edward Harrison [EE138825
66= Grant Pendleton \WW377
66= Mark Fletcher EE110979
66= Martin Kneen IM43

66= Paul Poulter EE120868
66= Ross Holmes EE132398
75= Andrew Short EE59410
75= Craig Tolley EE111096

AA

AA

AAA

AAA

AA

AA

A*

AA*

A*

A*

B*

AA

AA

A*

AAA

AA

B*

Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens

82/
82/
81/
81/
81/
81/
81/
81/
81/
80/
80/
80/
80/
80/
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80/
80/
79/

79/
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/‘ CPSA
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
75= Declan Ryan- EE146925 |A Senior 6 7/ 5 7 7,5 7 5 7 8 6 9 79/ 100
Careless Mens
75= Harry Lee EE148788 A Senior 8 8 3 5 8 7/ 8 4 8 9 4 7 79/ 100
75= Jamie Frith EE112748 |C l\S/I::in 7 8 6 6 5 7 77 7 9 4 6 79/ 100
75= Joshua Millar EE141988 AAA Z::izr 8 6/ 6 6 7/ 6 5 6 8 9 6 6 79/ 100
75= Lewis Cross EE144884 |B gleer?ii)r 7| 8 5 5 7/ 7 6/ 4 8 9 6 7 79/ 100
75= Luke Mortimer |EE141168 AAA I\Slletzennif)r 8 7 7 8 8 7/ 3 5 8 7 5 6 79/ 100
75= Mark Hurrell EE129290 AA I\S/I:rrl]isc')r 8 6/ 6 5 9 7 5 6 6/ 9 5 7 79/ 100
75= Matthew Latham |[EE138812 B* I\S/I(:::ii)r 6 7 5 4 9 8 7/ 2 9 8 7 7 79/ 100
75= Richard Stubbs |EE2475 c* gleer?izr 8 8 7 7 8 5 8 3 7 6 6 6 79/ 100
75= Stuart Lodge EE95782 |AAA l\S/I::i?)r 8 8 5 4 5 8 5 7/ 9 9 6 5 79/ 100
75= Thomas Weston |EE103243 AAA g::isé)r 7.7 7 6 7 8 4 5 9 9 5 5 79/ 100
75= Tim Shayle EE129456 B I\S/I::ii)r 7 8 6 6 9 8 6/ 6 8 7 4 4 79/ 100
75= WD Peter Rees |WW1428 |A glee:ii)r 7/ 8 4 7 8 6 6 6 9 9 3 6 79/ 100
90= Alex Jessett EE139674 B I\S/I:r?isor 7 7 8 6 8 6/ 5 4 9 9 5 4 78/ 100
90= Arron Parsons EE131782 B gf:;r 7\ 7 7 6 6/ 6 7/ 5 8 9 5 5 78/ 100
90= Becky Clifton EE127058 A l\S/I::in 7 8 7 5 8 6 4 4 9 9 5 6 78/ 100
90= Ben Hughes EE149116 AA EZiliisr 7 8 3 5 7 6 8 5 8 9 7 5 78/ 100
90= Callum Unsted EE145074 A l\S/I:r?in 6 6 6 4 9 7 7 6 6 8 7 6 78/ 100
90= Ceyla Ismet EE128249 A I\S/Iéenn_if)r 7 7,7 5 8 6 5 5 8 8 8 4 78/ 100
90= Chris Price EE130023 B éae?lliii 7 8 4 6 7 6 5 6 9 9 5 6 78/ 100

Mens
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103=

103=

103=

103=

103=
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103=

103=

103=

103=

103=
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Darren Stringer
Ian Smith

Mark Fisher
Richard Potts
Ross Oaten
Steven Clarke
Bradley Gowlett
Charles Gilder
Christopher Rees
Gary Tromans
Jack Budd
James Reynolds
Joe Ling

Jon Bowker
Karel Peppinck
Spud Wintle
Matthew Armett
Matthew
Woodruffe
Richard Cundall

Robert
Kitchingman

EE147825

S54550

EE127612

EE130160

EE12055

WWwW2961

EE143418

EE114381

EE84959

EE127823

EE135110

EE148348

EE133522

EE139681

EE148107

WW2353

EE136704

EE122909

EE104353

EE137604

A*

A*

A*

C*

B*

A*

B*

Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
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Senior
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Senior
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Senior
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Senior
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Senior
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Senior
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78 /
78 /
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77 /
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77 /
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77 /
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132=

132=

132=

132=

132=

Tom Hamments
Tristan Yeomans
Calum
Sherrington
Colin Mortimer
Colin Noble
George Pearce
Hannah Gibson
Jason Mclean
Justin Clayton
Keith Evans
Mark Love
Matthew Willetts
Nick Watts
Oliver Baylis
Phil Jowett
Adam Bromfield
Craig Ferrie
David Roper
Geoffrey Burton

Geoffrey Day

EE128579

EE114638

EE147019

EE130317

556695

EE145578

EE108958

EE119703

EE64553

EE107631

556383

EE143571

EE133362

EE127518

EE124859

EE141360

SS6676

EE144493

EE116400

EE135901

AA

Senior
Mens
Senior
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Senior
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145=

145=
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145=

145=

145=

145=

145=

145=

145=

145=

Linton Selfridge
Luke Westbrook
David Nester
Jake Lawrence
James Warner
Kyle Garner
Rob Johnson
William Barry
Andy Burton
Christine
Atkinson

Curtis Woolley
Dave Smith
Gavin Collinson
Jeremy Baker
Jonathan Hull
Julian Brockley
Liam Camp

Max Payne

Peter De La Mare

Phil Archer

NI14600

EE135769

EE144583

EE133357

EE149103

EE149404

EE136489

EE149709

EE134143

EE118762

EE111369

EE143145

EE139015

EE125565

EE93709

EE85559

EE133175

EE146952

EE87420

EE134375

A

A

C

B*

A

B

A

C*

AA

B

A*

C*

A
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C*
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169=

169=

169=

169=

169=

169=

169=

169=

Robert Dawson
Robert Honour
Sharad Singhal
Thomas
Goodhead
Thomas Smith
Brian Hartland
Callum Noble
Daniel Barratt
JJ Broberg
Luke Hinton
Paul Thomas
Timothy Foxton
Andrew Gardner
Benjamin
Almond

Chris Morgan
Chris Smith
Daniel Parker
James Hornsby

Kerry Oakley

Michael
Hermitage

EE124977

EE128554

EE108378

EE134076

SS5358

EE138303

EE142293

EE141579

EE146805

EE143851

EE141375

EE127525

EE146648

EE148985

EE61

EE131542

EE145434

EE147955

EE124597

EE110030

B

A

A*

B*

A

AA

AA

AA

A

C*

C*

B*

C*

C*

A
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191=

191=

191=

191=

191=

191=

Nigel Moffatt
Oliver Kemp
Shane Johnston
William
Elsworthy
Darren Harris
Emma
Kitchingman-Fox
Gary Tugwell
James Thackray
Jordan Peake
Karen Mackison
Peter Armett
Sharon Niven
Simon Scott
Steven Marshall
Chris Osborn
Joshua Billington
Lloyd Birch
Mark Stocks

Phil Mackison

Sean Pepper

IM145

EE143475

EE107280

EE140742

EE128303

EE140043

EE137141

EE141718

WW3016

EE147409

EE88517

SS3615

EE141323

EE117299

EE125129

EE136194

EE150230

EE144747

EE146357

EE147114

B*

C*

C*

C*

B

C*

A
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Mens
Senior
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Senior
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210=
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216=

Steven
Wisternoff
Tom Shaw
Vincent
Wisternoff
Matthew Huck
Raj Bajaj
Simon Pearse
Adam Gittings
Hugh Wragg
Lee Williams
Megan Gamble
Michael Pearce
Nicholas
Hamatsos
Stephen
Brownsell
Adam Fearn
Adrian Choolun
Darren Palmer
Richard Green
Simon Cuthbert
Thomas

Greenhow
Emma Lacey

EE142445

EE105386

EE142446

EE143999

EE148749

EE131683

EE147344

EE124938

EE138183

EE131023

EE146051

EE117008

EE143685

EE113772

EE150670

EE141828

EE150398

EE144084

EE148446

EE150586

C*

C*

C*

C*

C*

C*

C*

C*

Senior
Mens
Senior
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100

100

100

100

100

100
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100
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100
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216=

216=

219=

219=

219=

219=

219=

219=

219=

219=

227=

227=

227=

227=

231

232=

232=

232=

232=

232=

Jonathan Tilsley |EE115327 B

Maria Hassall
Darren Gaunt
David Fisher
Jason Bruckner
Jonathan Rhodes
Lewis Silvester
Mark Legge
Philip Stevenson
Richard Archer
Ben Hunt
Daniel Collister
Nick Cleverley
Stuart Honey
Stephen Blake
David Trow
Gareth Davies
Kathryn Hunt
Luke Haydon

Paul Bailey

§56259

EE147968

EE124569

EE107891

EE128296

WW3141

Wwz2124

EE121500

EE145875

EE141877

EE150401

EE144107

EE142061

EE146406

EE87473

EE149412

EE144902

EE150057

EE96892

C*

C*

C

A

C*

C*

AA

C*

A

B

C*

C*

C

C

B

C

Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens

65 /
65 /
64 /
64 /
64 /
64 /
64 /
64 /
64 /
64 /
63/
63/
63/
63/
62/
61/
61/
61/
61/

61/

100
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100

100

100
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100

100

100
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100

100
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100
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232=

238=

238=

238=

238=

242=

242=

242=

242=

246=

246=

246=

249=

249=

249=

249=

253=

253=

255=

255=

Robert Green
Gareth Bromley
Lorna Hall
Matthew
Bowman
Reece Ashby
Jamie Firn
Jesse Hartland
Karina Aitken
Stephanie
Blundell

Mark Porter
Rebecca Spicer
Sam Betts
Chris Frost
Corina Moffatt
Kevin Day
Luke Purkis
Jack Stowell
Richard Toth

Ryan Horner

Stephen Howlett

EE147530

EE146689

EE138173

EE147923

EE140385

EE139478

EE131196

EE149230

EE144199

EE135618

EE116945

EE141495

EE148303

IM150

EE144514

EE147745

EE146268

EE125265

EE148070

EE139251

C*

C*

C*

C*

Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens

61/
60 /
60 /
60 /
60 /
59/
59/
59/
59/
58/
58 /
58/
57/
57/
57/
57/
56 /
56 /
55/

55/
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257

258

259

260=

260=

Mark Hatfield
Peter Dale
Yannick Mol
Jordan Briggs

Nathan Gee

EE147950

EE144056

EE142590

EE150531

EE150790

B

B

C*

C*

C*

Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens

54/
51/
50/
45/

45 /

100

100

100

100

100
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/
)

A CPsA
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

SuperVeteran
Layout 1
Stand 1| 2| 3| 4/ 5 6 7 8 9 10 11|12
Round| 1| 2| 3| 4/ 5 6 7 8 9 10 11|12
Targets| 8 8 8 8 9/ 8 8 8 9 9 8 9
# T/0 [Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 Martin EE25609 |A SuperVeteran | 7/ 8 8 7/ 9 7, 7/ 5 7 8 7/ 8 88/ 100
Doughty Mens
2= Adrian EE110744 A SuperVeteran | 8 7 6 8 9 5 7 6 7 8 6 8 85/ 100
Johnson Mens
2= Patrick EE52182 AA SuperVeteran | 7 8 7, 7 9 7 5 6 9 9 7 4 85/ 100
Dickman Mens
2= Richard EE12772 |A* SuperVeteran | 7 8 6 8 8 7 6 5 8 8 5 9 85/ 100
Watkins Mens
5= Jeremy WW769 A SuperVeteran | 6/ 6/ 6, 6/ 8 7 6/ 6 9 9 6/ 7 82/ 100
Preece Mens
5= John Carlyle |[EE122888 |AA SuperVeteran | 7, 7 6 6 8 7 6 8 8 7/ 7 5 82/ 100
Mens
7 Miles Machin EE66809 A SuperVeteran | 6/ 7 7, 7 8 8 5 3 7 9 8 6 81/ 100
Mens
8 Les Sperling |[EE24389 |B SuperVeteran | 8 7 6 6 6 7 7 4 9 9 4 7 80/ 100
Mens
9= Andrew EE9548 A SuperVeteran | 7| 5/ 6 6/ 7 8 5 5 9 9 7/ 5 79/ 100
Harvison Mens
9= Keith EE104418 A SuperVeteran | 7 8 5 7 8 7 6 3 8 9 6 5 79/ 100
Hodgkinson Mens
9= Kenneth EE67499 A SuperVeteran | 7| 7/ 6 6/ 7 8 5 5 8 8 7/ 5 79/ 100
Bennett Mens
12= Craig EE116106 C SuperVeteran | 7, 7 5 6 9 5 7 5 6 8 8 5 78/ 100
Snelson Mens
12= D Wallace NI543] B SuperVeteran | 8 7 7, 7 6 7 3 6 8 9 4 6 78/ 100
Mens
12= Kevin Childs |[EE36385 |A SuperVeteran | 8 7 8 5 8 6 4 4 9 9 5 5 78/ 100
Mens
12= Mike Ww449 AA SuperVeteran | 8 8 5 5 8 7 7 2 9 8 3 8 78/ 100
Harding Mens
12= Steven EE26025 B* SuperVeteran | 7 8 7/ 5 7 6 5 3 9 9 5 7 78/ 100

Whitwell Mens
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17=

20=

22=

24=

24=

24=

27=

27=

31=

31=

31=

31=

31=

36=

John
Frankland
Keith Spear

Robert
Arthurs
Charlie
Avery
Glen Moore

Chris
Bullock
Stuart
Haywood
David Ward

Michael
Wragg

Tony
Leonard
Andy Phillips

Graham
Davie
Robert
Bruce

Roy Clayton

David
Clayton
David Heath

David
Wincott
Michael
Durling
Sean
Hopper
Gabriel Vint

EE84573

EE93940

NI208I

EE28464

EE103821

EE72660

EE81985

EE121364

EE123787

EE88361

EE122125

EE3639

552354

EE22272

EE58048

EE111685

EE105986

EE48951

EE126277

EE117400

AA

AA

SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
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76 /
76 /
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74 /
74 /
74 /
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73/
73/
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71/
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36

36

36

40

40

40

40

40

45

45

47

47

47

50

51

51

51

51

51

56

Graham
Stirzaker
John
Mitchell
Stewart
Chester
Andrew
Loving

Brian Taylor

Paul Briggs

Stephen
Williams
Stephen
Dale
Andy
Shrubb
Peter
Kemsley
Mr AR
Johnston
David Rae

Paul
Gillespie
James
Bishop
David Gale

Martin Finn
Mike Haw

Richard
Cooke
Stephen
Rowland
Lewis Cull

EE1952 A

EE5000 B

EE83228 |A

EE18731 B

EE107159 C*

EE80194 |C*

EE19336 |AAA

EE90855 |A

EE73492

(@]

EE100310

@]

EE81299 B*

EE96593 |C

EE109839 |C*

EE31343 B

EE27617 B

EE94270 A

EE30866 |C*

EE36793 |AA

EE135859 B

EE3042 C

SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
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Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

71/
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70/
70/
70/
70/
70/
69 /
69 /
68 /
68 /
68 /
67 /
66 /
66 /
66 /
66 /
66 /

65/
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100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

>

/

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association



Page 61 of 71 (19/04/2025 18:42)

_
2>,
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
57= Angus EE37128 |A SuperVeteran | 6/ 8 7 6| 5 4 4 2 7 8 3 4 64/ 100
Brown Mens
57= George EE58251 B SuperVeteran | 6/ 7| 4 5/ 5 6/ 5 5 8 6 4/ 3 64/ 100
Wiszniewski Mens
57= SR Hurt EE122492 B SuperVeteran | 8 5 2 5/ 7 6 4 2 7 9 4/ 5 64/ 100
Mens
60= Anthony EE81943 |C* SuperVeteran | 5 7 1, 5 5 5 6 7 8 6/ 5 3 63/ 100
Kendall Mens
60= David EE30424 C SuperVeteran | 5| 6/ 5 6/ 7 4 5 1 8 7 3| 6 63/ 100
Bullock Mens
60= Richard EE73033 B SuperVeteran | 6/ 7 5 6 6 4 3 4 5 7/ 6 4 63/ 100
Blacker Mens
60= Roy EE109370 |C SuperVeteran | 7| 6/ 3 4| 8 5 4/ 2 7 9 3| 5 63/ 100
Goodwin Mens
64= David EE125261 B SuperVeteran | 7| 7/ 5 5/ 7 6 3 2 7 7 1 5 62/ 100
Coward Mens
64= Eric Bowe |EE7230 Cc SuperVeteran | 5 7, 6 7/ 6/ 6 4 4 5 6 2/ 4 62/ 100
Mens
64= Kenneth EE46292 C SuperVeteran | 6/ 5 6 5 5 4 5 7 4 7/ 4 4 62/ 100
Armstrong Mens
64= Melvyn EE90177 |C SuperVeteran | 5| 6/ 4 6/ 5 5 6/ 4 7 6 4| 4 62/ 100
Evason Mens
68= Andrew EE131157 A SuperVeteran | 7. 6 3/ 3 6 5 4 1 9 9 2 5 60/ 100
Nicholls Mens
68= James EE98572 |C SuperVeteran | 6/ 7, 4 6 4 5 5 1 8 7 3| 4 60/ 100
Symms Mens
68= Jim Grant EE90057 |C SuperVeteran | 7. 6 3/ 6 5 6 4 1 6 8 4 4 60/ 100
Mens
68= Nigel Lacey |[EE66152 |C* SuperVeteran | 6/ 4 6 5 7 7 4 4 6 4/ 3 4 60/ 100
Mens
68= Peter EE115519 B SuperVeteran | 4 6 4 6| 7 5 4 3 6 7 3| 5 60/ 100
Cantrill Mens
73= Larry EE100324 B SuperVeteran | 6. 6 6 4 5 5 4 4 6 6/ 5 2 59/ 100
Armitstead Mens
73= Phillip EE99655 |C SuperVeteran | 8 6 2 6/ 6 5 3/ 1 6 7 2/ 7 59/ 100
Llewellyn Mens
75= Edward EE124878 B SuperVeteran | 5 6 4 5 5 6 2 0 8 6/ 6 5 58/ 100
Warner Mens
75= Karen Hall |EE114646 C SuperVeteran | 6/ 6/ 2/ 3| 6 3 1 3 9 8 4| 7 58/ 100

Ladies
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75

78

79

80

81

81

83

84

85

86

87

Keith
Mattinson
Bryan
Warne

Mr R Clark

John Kilby

David
Walker
Paul Cantrill

James
Henderson
Stephen
Porter
Graham
Baines

Jeff Watson

James Hand

EE109617 |C

EE82384 B

EE101390 C*

EE4571 c*

EE81274 |C

EE81758 |C

EE127426 C*

EE144262 C*

EE133265 A

EE144959 C

EE62555 |A

SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

58 /
57/
56 /
55 /
54 /
54 /
53/
52/
44 /
43/

41/

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
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Veteran

# T/0 [Name

1 Andy Moon

2 George Digweed
3= Matt Hance

3= Nicholas Portlock
5= Natasha Vadasz
5= Phil Smith

5= Sean Ponting
5= Steven Ward

9= Clive Scase

9= Philip Patch

9= Wayne Parker
12= Graeme Rice
12= John Dunne
12= Paul Dobson
12= Peter Brockley
16= Alan Wharton

CPSA
EE38554

EE12652

EE91416

EE100978

EE105601

EE26380

EE51931

EE106259

EE122193

WWw311

EE139534

EE86704

EE73756

EE116798

EE33879

EE119596

Layout

Stand

Round

Targets
Class |Cat

AAA |Veteran
Mens

AAA |Veteran
Mens

AAA Veteran
Mens

AAA Veteran
Mens

A Veteran
Ladies

AAA |Veteran
Mens

AAA Veteran
Mens

AA Veteran
Mens

AA Veteran
Mens

AA Veteran
Mens

A Veteran
Mens

AA Veteran
Mens

AAA |Veteran
Mens

A Veteran
Mens

A* Veteran
Mens

A Veteran

Mens

w w

[S2009

[e<2{e){)]

NN

Co |00 00
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16

18

18

20

20

20

20

20

25

25

25

25

25

25

31

31

31

34

34

34

John Hudson
Mark Oakley
Richard Pike
John Rollinson
Lee Fisher
Mark Webster
Martin Butcher
Martin Nobbs
Adrian Pope
Alan Ayers
Chris Durkin
James
Hollingworth
Peter Cairney
Trevor Bell
Ian Andrews
John Ryan
Lee Newman
Allen Carriere
Colin Meeks

Dale Cross

EE43093

EE124615

EE101977

EE96098

EE133926

EE126536

EE128040

EE147074

EE108278

EE103655

EE131952

EE98798

S54599

EE42374

EE71406

EE145639

EE99993

EE134610

EE100106

EE146501

AA

AA

AA

AA

C*

AA

AA

B*

A

AA

B*

C

B

Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
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Veteran
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Veteran
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Veteran
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Veteran
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Veteran
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Veteran
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Veteran
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Mens
Veteran
Mens
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81/
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80 /
80 /
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80 /
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79/
79/
79/
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34=

34=

34=

34=

42=

42=

42=

42=

42=

42=

42=

52=

52=

52=

52=

Gary Cooke
Kevin Sunderland
Mark Byng

Mark Langford
Russell Mason
Adam Johnson
Alex Cobb

Dean Baker

Ian Baldock

Ivan Spencer
Martin Walsh
Peter Humphreys
Robert Wise
Sean Dooley
Tony Mingo
Bruce Allman
Guy Watson
Richard Ramwell

Simon Toffolo

EE90969

EE151557

EE81145

EE93902

EE112735

EE105491

EE65796

EE147218

EE84020

EE35315

EE85081

WWwW1858

EE42914

EE136469

EE104080

EE101392

EE88677

EE112434

EE19272

Stephen Henshaw EE63375

B*

AA

AA

AA

C*

B*

Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
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Veteran
Mens
Veteran
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Veteran
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Veteran
Mens
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77 /
77 /
77/
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76 /
76 /
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76 /
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58=

58=
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58=

67=

67=

67=

67=

67=

67=

67=

74=

74=

74=

Timothy Neill NI14900
Alan Bullock EE31005

Andrew Beamish |EE30677

David Smith EE136795
Ian Reed EE99292
Mark Bush EE146981

Matthew Sheppard EE99919
Robert Eggins EE112913
Stephen EE145106
Blanchard

Vince Higginson EE102846
Brian Evans EE81062

Colin Burrows EE122607

Danny Smith EE49267
David Platts EE145193
Martin Van EE123299
Zwolgen

Paul Burrows EE125607

Peter Woodliffe- EE129540
Thomas

Andrew Clifton EE73876
Darren Elliott EE112700

Gary Bown EE125359

AA

B*

B*

AA

AA

Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
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Veteran
Mens
Veteran
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75/
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74/
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73/
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100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

>

/

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association



Page 67 of 71 (19/04/2025 18:42)

74=

74=

74=

74=

84=

84=

86=

86=

86=

86=

90=

90=

90=

90=

90=

90=

96=

John Oates

Jon Henderson
Paul Heywood
Pete Kettell
Shawn Aitken
Simon Owen
Timothy Manhire
Andrew Price
Ashley
Cumberland
Brian Gibson
James Finnie
Wayne Porter
Wayne Rauch
Mr AR Hawkins
Jennie Cartwright
Mark Dale

Mark Smith

Nick Brace

Tim Wade

Graham Neild

IM33

S54534

EE126744

EE143583

EE148609

EE93202

EE92886

EE122827

EE115816

EE98291

555198

EE149040

EE136276

EE64712

EE121940

EE119357

EE140626

EE142481

EE128419

EE88845

A

C*

B*

C*

C*

B*

Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
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Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
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Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens

72/
72/
72/
72/
72/
72/
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71/
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70/
70/
70/
70/
69/
69 /
69 /
69/
69/
69/

68/
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96=

96=

99=

99=

99=

99=

99=

99=

99=

99=

99=

99=

109=

109=

109=

112=

112=

112=

112=

112=

John Pitts
Mark Wain
Alex Higgs

Andrew Hales

Andrew McWhirter

James Cheer
John Hannah
Marcus
Whitehouse
Ray Morrell
Richard Pinch
Steven Csehi
Tina Henshaw
Adam Warnes
Brian Eccles
Paul Cockle
Anthony Smith
Blane Boon
David Lidbetter
Doug Vidler

Jason Gibson

EE141848

EE148276

EE125603

EE139821

EE145118

EE132399

EE122070

EE126264

EE137772

S§S3175

EE82796

EE138867

EE133206

EE115634

EE33212

EE92885

EE110928

EE131705

EE106013

EE128558

C*

C*

Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Ladies
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens

68 /
68 /
67/
67/
67/
67/
67/
67/
67/
67/
67/
67/
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66 /
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65/
65/
65/

65/
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112=
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121=

121=

123=

123=

123=

123=

123=

123=

123=

123=

131=

131=

131=

131=
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136=

Jonathan Plant
Paul Sanders
Robert Dunn
Stephen Beasley
Antony Hawkins
Michael Howes
Malcolm Heath
Mark Brandon
Mark Colclough
Nigel Fowkes
Patrick Bird
Peter Critchley
Philip Oaten
Roger Grimshaw
Ian Tranter
Irwin Langley
Rick Pesticcio
Ricky Hartland
Robin Mumby

Andrew Seirlis

EE80872

EE137736

EE141107

EE138258

EE130326

EE45343

EE137517

EE149110

EE103389

EE100999

EE136388

EE91465

EE144316

EE131771

EE147036

EE149435

EE95181

EE125718

EE133278

EE143387

A

B

C*

C

C*

C*

C*

Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
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Mens
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Mens
Veteran
Mens
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65 /
65 /
65 /
64 /
64 /
63/
63/
63/
63/
63/
63/
63/
63/
62/
62/
62/
62/
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61/
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100
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144=
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147=

147=

149

150

151=

151=

151=
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155
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Marcus Iddon
Mark Griffith
Stuart Melville
Eva Forst-
Langford

Paul Harrison
Paul Holmes
Philip Harper
Darren Woollard
Derek Cardwell
Sarah Johnson
James Hancox
Peter Morewood
Jon Broberg
Scott Williams
Amanda Beagrie
Andy Barnett
Jeffrey Hoddinott
Stephen Perham
Gary Powell

Larry Hartland

EE13911

EE135017

EE126897

EE147372

EE106735

EE120730

EE132712

EE149163

S56100

EE135341

IM84

EE138432

EE146934

EE144170

EE143219

EE146243

EE136324

EE149148

EE148273

EE128888

C*

C*

C*

C*

C*

C*

C*

C*

C*

Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Ladies
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Ladies
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Ladies
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens

61/
60 /
60 /
58/
58/
58/
58/
56 /
56/
56 /
55/
55/
54 /
53/
51/
51/
51/
51/
50/

48 /

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
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Sally Morewood

William Marsh

EE142819 |C

EE18394 |C*

Veteran
Ladies
Veteran
Mens

7 4 2 3 6 4 3 1 7 5 3

6 8 2 4 4 2 3 0 8 8 O
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